(U)HPLC Guard Columns
- Prevention is better than cure -
Protection for 1.7 up to 5µm totally porous silicas
# Maximum pressure : 900 bar     # Low dead volume     # High performance
Uptisphere® HP Guard cartridges Reverse Phase Hilic Mode Normal Phase
1.7µm - 5 x 2.1mm - 3u UP-RP-1.7-005/021 - - - - - -
1.7µm - 5 x 4.0mm - 3u UP-RP-1.7-005/046 - - - - - -
2.2µm - 5 x 2.1mm - 3u UP-RP-2.2-005/021 UP-HILIC-2.2-005/021 UP-NP-2.2-005/021
2.2µm - 5 x 4.0mm - 3u UP-RP-2.2-005/046 UP-HILIC-2.2-005/046 UP-NP-2.2-005/046
3µm - 5 x 2.1mm - 3u UP-RP-3-005/021 UP-HILIC-3-005/021 UP-NP-3-005/021
3µm - 5 x 4.0mm - 3u UP-RP-3-005/046 UP-HILIC-3-005/046 UP-NP-3-005/046
5µm - 5 x 2.1mm - 3u UP-RP-5-005/021 UP-HILIC-5-005/021 UP-NP-5-005/021
5µm - 5 x 4.0mm - 3u UP-RP-5-005/046 UP-HILIC-5-005/046 UP-NP-5-005/046
Guard cartridgeGuard Holder
P/N : AGHP-5